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This 4 bdrm, 3 wsrm detached home is located close to all amenities, schools, parks on a quiet court. This homeis — | - This is the country beauty you have been waiting forl Extremely private 3+1 bedroom, 2 washrm |
an absolute beauty offering newly renovated kitchen with maple cupboards, laminate floor, double sink, bfi = Wh y n ot 1 et 1S country home very close ta town. Features mduda large eat-in kitchen with loads of cupboard space,

ammﬁhmﬁhwmmmmmmmmmgﬁmmmm | | 'Mﬂﬂ@dﬂﬁﬂﬁhhﬁ)ﬁ;ﬁdﬁﬁlgm ’ggplacehi.ﬂ hugedejekwﬁhabom |
bsmt r, 3 pc wsm ace, single car garage, most newer windows chvac, amazing 65 x ' i ? pool, ensuite washroom in mstr bdrm, spaciol a!i 1| 5[1 It D or Mike
ft.msmmmmmmawawufmnmmmmmmsmmmweumwm':mcau | - our 00 ge, gorgeous views, circular driveway. This one has it and won't last! Call Dave" or Mike §
Dave * mmmwfmmmm _ = seII yo s t s Tl m mwfurmm = | . . o _

New PHII_:CE'

: COUNTHY LMHG AT 11'5 EEST

; {:ﬂﬂmtﬂﬁmm meadmamwammmmm_ammz;

.Thfs 1044 sq. fi mnﬂu is located in ma fmm "'ﬂw home offars dﬂub'a ﬂﬂfmﬂs L ), fully
inaged highrise building in G getown and § |- iring fir

P e o uinad T
"wm atmnfhema ?afga ar ot

w , i 'wm'ﬁrmhww. ;mii_; Emm m X 20 ﬁ deck wio uﬂ mchen f:ali--ﬁ
' '__jj"mau HWM d:u Dave” or Mike' BW .:_“*:m'* Hmn m f“‘r yanur m

009 877-5165
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
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Bus: 905-877-5165

Cell: 519-546-1051 [Imn

ONCE IN #, WHILE!! FAMILY, FAMILY AND MOHE FAMILY

You get a cute bungalow in a great location within walking A wonderful family home in one of the best areas of Erin. This house has
distance to practically everything in Erin for under $200,000 and B plenty of living and playing space! Like a page from Country Living
here it is!!l Hardwood throughout, spacious basement with large magazine, the minute you walk in you feel at home with plenty of
bedroom/games room, dining room with walkout to deck and hardwood floors, big yet cozy family room, open concept kitchen/dining,

* &b living room with w/o to huge deck and the yard & well you just have to i | | | S |
g‘;ﬁg;‘ﬁgﬂ;ﬁgﬁﬁf &aﬂﬁ yﬁufséarggﬁgl Sghﬂi%e;shup!! Call see itll Christmas will never be the samell What a beauty for $349,900! | Johnson Associates

Call Sandra Brianceau* today. HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Fax: 905-873-2822
E-mail: sandrab@
johnsonassociates.ca
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Now’s the time to List

and get the

BEST PRICE for your
home.

Call me today for a

No Cost, No Obligation
Eﬂ{ﬂatian.

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL OR BOTH

First time buyers and entrepreneurs must take - |
a look at this. Oniy a few mins North of Hillsburgh. Beautifully updated
farmhouse, eat-in country kitchen, updated bath, new sunroom/foyer .

. . plus 20x30 ft shop/garage with 200 amp service, separate
offiee/shop, all on 1/3 acre lot backing onto parkiand wﬂh beautiful
view for miles. Plus it is zoned Commercial, in a prime location!!! Only
$249,999 for all this? Call me today for more information on this great

opportunity.

INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES IN ERIN

Over 3 acres of land + 8100 sq. ft., 22 ft. high clearspan industrial building +
4140 sq. ft. angle/paint area and 5060 sq. ft. of outdoor storage/loading area
with drivethrough 6 overhead cranes, 2 drive-in shipping doors and much
more. Zoned M2 General Industrial. A great opportunity. $1,400,000.

An additional 1.6 vacant acres available also zoned M2 General Industrial
sitting in front of above property. $450,000.
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